
Bulk/Trash/Recycle Schedule 

January 1, 2014- June 30, 2014 

All bulk/trash/recyclables must be curbside by 6 a.m.  

January 2014 
Wednesday, January 1- CLOSED 

Friday, January 3 – trash 

Monday, January 6 – trash 

Wednesday, January 8 – recycle 

Friday, January 10 – trash 

Monday, January 13 – trash 

Friday, January 17 – trash 

Monday, January 20- HOLIDAY 

TOWN HALL CLOSED 

Monday, January 20- trash 

Wednesday, January 22 – recycle 

Friday, January 24 – trash 

Monday, January 27- trash 

Wednesday, January 29 bulk 

Friday, January 31- trash 

 

February 2014 
Monday, February 3 – trash 

Friday, February 7 – trash 

Monday, February 10 – trash 

Wednesday, February 12 – recycle 

Friday, February 14 – trash 

Monday, February17- HOLIDAY 

TOWN HALL CLOSED 

Monday, February 17- trash 

Wednesday, February 19- bulk 

Friday, February 21 – trash 

Monday, February 24- trash 

Wednesday, February 26- recycle 

Friday, February 28- trash 

 

March 2014 
Monday, March 3- trash 

Friday, March 7 – trash 

Monday, March 10– trash 

Wednesday, March 12- recycle 

Friday, March 14 – trash 

Monday, March 17 – trash 

Wednesday, March 19- bulk 

Friday, March 21 – trash 

Monday, March 24 – trash 

Wednesday, March 26- recycle 

Friday, March 28 – trash 

Monday, March 31- trash 

 

 

April 2014 
Friday, April 4 – trash 

Monday, April 7- trash 

Wednesday, April 9- recycle 

Friday, April 11 – trash 

Monday, April 14 – trash 

Wednesday, April 16- bulk 

Friday, April 18- HOLIDAY 

TOWN HALL CLOSED 

Friday, April 18 – trash 

Monday, April 21 – trash 

Wednesday, April 23- recycle 

Friday, April 25 – trash 

Monday, April 28- trash 

 

May 2014 
Friday, May 2 – trash 

Monday, May 5 – trash 

Wednesday, May 7- recycle 

Friday, May 9 – trash 

Monday, May 12 – trash 

Wednesday, May 14 – bulk 

Friday, May 16 – trash 

Monday, May 19 – trash 

Wednesday, May 21 – recycle 

Friday, May 23– trash 

Monday, May 27- HOLIDAY 

NO TRASH- TOWN HALL CLOSED 

Tuesday, May 27- trash 

Friday, May 30- trash 

June 2014 

Monday, June 2 – trash 

Wednesday, June 4 – recycle 

Friday, June 6 – trash 

Monday, June 9 – trash 

Friday, June 13 – trash 

Monday, June16 – trash 

Wednesday, June 18 – recycle 

Friday, June 20 – trash 

Monday, June 23 – trash 

Wednesday, June 25- bulk 

Friday, June 27- trash 

Monday, June 30- trash 

 

 

 


